La spéciale de bout du pont
Dimanche 24 avril 2011
13 km
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Nom
LAFEUILLE
KLEIN
JALABERT
ROUICHI
CALMETTE

BENMOUFFOK

MORATTO
DIRAISON
SuC
ENJALBY

SAINTEROMANE

RIEUSSEC
SUDRE
PAREJA
BOURDAIS
ARRAOU
LACHURIES
SENEGAS
PUERTAS
YAMNAINE
TIRAOUI
CLERGUE
JIMENEZ
MOLINIE
VALENTIN
BARAILLE
CAMBOS
MORALES
MUNOZ
PAREJA
GONZALEZ
BENASSI
LIMOGE
REVEL
COUTOU
GAU
DUMONTEIL
AUDRA
NEGRE
FABAS
BELASIC
SucC
ARNAUD
HOUSSET
BOUISSET
AUSSILLOUS
BARTHES

Prénom
Julien
Laurence
Nicolas
Frangois
Philippe
Aissa
Mario Gottfried
Mikaél
Jean-Philippe
Jérémy
Marcel
Tom
Jacques
Patrice
Stéphane
Francis
Jean
Jean Baptiste
Raphaél
Christophe
Farid
Jean
Philippe
Christian
Laurent
Eric
Augustin
Jean
Christophe
Jéremy
FLORIAN
NICOLAS
PIERRE
Frangois
Roland
Jean-Baptiste
DIDIER
Jean Bernard
Patrick
Marie José
Béatrice
ANDRE
Didier
Jacques
Patrick
Philippe
Florian

Temps
00:36:59.73
00:37:40.89
00:39:11.68
00:39:20.23
00:39:26.85
00:40:33.52
00:41:04.86
00:41:28.59
00:41:31.09
00:41:44.48
00:41:46.65
00:42:04.27
00:42:08.80
00:42:14.35
00:42:16.97
00:42:23.88
00:42:33.67
00:42:50.93
00:42:57.94
00:43:00.60
00:43:14.31
00:43:29.73
00:43:59.21
00:44:27.17
00:44:31.22
00:44:33.95
00:45:07.56
00:45:43.19
00:46:35.15
00:46:36.64
00:47:09.95
00:47:18.93
00:47:49.10
00:47:52.31
00:48:10.53
00:48:17.63
00:48:46.01
00:48:55.70
00:49:00.79
00:49:01.97
00:49:06.27
00:49:33.89
00:49:37.22
00:49:41.75
00:49:59.06
00:50:00.70
00:50:28.09

Cat.

SE
\Al
SE
V1
SE
A&l
JU
V1
V1
ES
V3
ES
V2
V2
SE
V1
V3
SE
V2
JU
V1
V2
A&l
V2
SE
V1
JU
V2
V1
ES
ES
SE
SE
V3
V1
SE
A&l
V1
V1
V2
A&l
V2
V2
V3
V3
V2
CA

/Cat.
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Club
US BERRY ATHLE
efsra

E.S.AUSSILLON

CAPS PAYRIN

E.S.AUSSILLON

LE SOMAIL

LES CAMINAIRES DU GIJOU - VABRE

FC BOUT DU PONT DE L'ARN
COURIR ENSEMBLE AIGUEFONDE

TROTTEURS D'EN LAURE
CAPS PAYRIN

CAPS PAYRIN

CAPS PAYRIN
E.S.AUSSILLON

CAPS PAYRIN

LES CAMINAIRES DU GIJOU - VABRE
Pompier de Nice

A.S.P.F TARN SUD

VTT CLUB MAZAMET
E.S.AUSSILLON

COUREURS DE FOND DE CASTRES
FC PREMIAN

ASPF

AC LACAUNE

E.S.AUSSILLON
COUREURS DE FOND DE CASTRES
E.S.AUSSILLON

E.S.AUSSILLON
CAPS PAYRIN

E.S.AUSSILLON

La passion du running



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

TOURNIER
CARAYOL

PAPAREMBORDE

POMA
CAMBOS
ROSIQUE
COUTO
NAVARRO
GUERINEAU
VISTE
RAMOUNEAU
BECKER
BASTOUL
CASTANHEIRA
ALQUIER
BENMOUFFOK
PELLETIER
GONZALES

JAZERON GIRME

CAMBOS
EUSTACHE
REVEL
AUBERT

LOUBAT MOLINIER

COUSINIE
CULIE
BRIEAU
PIED
GOUDARD
THOUY
FRANCZAK
GIRME
LEROY

Olivier
Philippe
Damien
Christian
Philippe
Jean-Pierre
Frédéric
William
Christine
CHRISTINE
Christian
Thomas
Quentin
Denis
Michelle
Houria
Daniel
Gaél

Cathy
Aurélie
Suzy
Lionel
Catherine
Chantal
ANNIE
Jean-Marie
JEANNETTE
FRANCIS
MARYSE
Péire
Laurent
Edouard
Laurent

00:50:35.54
00:50:35.54
00:50:56.17
00:51:04.05
00:51:13.19
00:51:40.28
00:53:43.77
00:55:01.49
00:55:11.06
00:55:13.52
00:55:17.80
00:56:56.12
00:56:56.42
00:57:21.46
00:58:01.48
00:58:31.24
00:58:53.02
01:00:19.14
01:01:45.06
01:02:25.81
01:02:30.16
01:04:10.72
01:06:02.95
01:07:15.52
01:07:59.25
01:09:29.58
01:12:15.40
01:12:24.59
01:16:13.40
01:17:57.62
01:28:10.37
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00

A&l

V2
JuU
V2
V2
V2
ES
CA
V2
SE
V2
ES
JU
A&l

V2
V1

V3
SE
V1

CA
V3
SE
V1

\Al

V3
V4
V1

A&l

V3
V3
V4
V2
V1
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MJC SAINT BAUDILLE
VTT CLUB MAZAMET
asva

VTT CLUB MAZAMET
E.S.AUSSILLON

VTT CLUB MAZAMET
COUREURS DE FOND DE CASTRES

TROTTEURS D'EN LAURE

FC BOUT DU PONT DE L'ARN

E.S.AUSSILLON
asva
E.S.AUSSILLON

LES CAMINAIRES DU GIJOU - VABRE

Ass. Coureurs St Georges
LES CAMINAIRES DU GIJOU - VABRE

La passion du running



